Sl No.
243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

3787
3788
3789
3790
3791

3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801

3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811

3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821

3822
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831

3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840

SR No.

20397
25297
20086
19519
21979
22721
23874
26441
27917
27989
27408
22199
29150
28187
29020
29149
28723
28853
29211
29216
28855
29106
29212
28854
29100
29121
29112
28837
28897
29109
29099
28940
29092
2911
28987
29014
29132
29130
29241
21141
27094
25551
25722
26098
27095
21758
26651
21479
22719
23860
19801
19635
25331
21066
29124
28637
28715
22059
28924
27958
27944
28308
26897
28250
28309

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 22, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024

Date of Membership Name of Member

11/03/1992 AMITAVA BANDYOPADHYAY
31/01/2006 SANKHA SINHA

04/10/1991 SUSHANTA KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY
15/03/1991 HIRENDRA NATH DEY
20/04/1994 BIMAN BANDYOPADHYAY
19/09/1995 DEBASISH DUTTA
10/03/1999 SHYAMAL KUMAR HALDER
17/02/2011 MANOJ KUMAR BISWAS
23/11/2016 SWAPAN DE

21/03/2017 ROWSHON AKHTER
20/04/2015 SOMA MITRA

27/07/1994 SANDIP KR MAYUR
04/04/2024 SUBHENDU KUMAR SARKAR
09/05/2018 SOUVIK KAR

15/03/2023 DIPANKAR MAHAPATRA
03/04/2024 LALAN KUMAR

12/02/2021 KINKAR MONDAL
06/01/2022 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHANI
04/09/2024 RIKKI CHANDRA GOYAL
11/09/2024 SANDEEP KR. MAHATO
06/01/2022 BIPLAB BAR

30/11/2023 PRATAP MALIK

04/09/2024 RANJEET KUMAR
06/01/2022 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR
20/10/2023 ANISH KUMAR

19/01/2024 ARVIND KUMAR

15/12/2023 RANJAN KUMAR

07/12/2021 SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS
29/03/2022 MANOTOSH TIWARY
06/12/2023 MITHILESH KUSHWAHA
19/10/2023 SHYAM KISHOR
08/07/2022 PRATEEK BASU

06/10/2023 RUPESH KUMAR MANDAL
14/12/2023 AMIT KUMAR

27/12/2022 HIMADRI CHAKRABORTY
22/02/2023 NAGENDRA PRASAD RAM
01/03/2024 AJIT KUMAR SINGH
27/02/2024 MANISH KUMAR

02/12/2024 SUBHENDU CHAKRABORTY
27/03/2014 GOUTAM BISWAS
24/02/2014 CHANDAN MAITY
23/07/2007 BISWAJIT PAUL

26/03/2008 PROSANTA ROY

16/12/2009 RAM NARAYAN DAS
24/02/2014 PRODIP PATHAK
21/01/1994 TAPAS MANDAL

13/04/2012 LITON SIKDER

30/07/1993 KRISHNASIS DE

19/09/1995 B. P. SADHU

23/02/1999 CHANDRA SEKHAR BANDOPADHYAY
13/06/1991 SUMAN DAS

18/04/1991 K D GOSWAMI

16/05/2006 ABHIIT KAR

20/01/1993 GOUTAM BAGCHI
20/02/2024 MILAN ROY

23/09/2020 SATISH CHANDRA DIWAKAR
29/01/2021 GOUR SAHA

26/05/1994 ASIT KUMAR MAITI
26/05/2022 BIMAL CHANDRA BARU
27/01/2017 NARAYAN CH. MANDAL
06/01/2017 AJAY SANTARA

03/01/2019 SHASHADHAR MONDAL
27/06/2013 TARUN ADAK

03/08/2018 DEB KUMAR DAS
03/01/2019 BULTU MONDAL

Father/Husband Name

S K BANDOPADHAYAY

D K SINHA

N K MUKHERJEE

B.CDEY

S B BONDYOPADHYAY

SRID C DUTTA

S HALDER

SRI B C BISWAS

LT HARI KUMAR DE

LATE- HASSIBUL HOSSAIN
SAMIR KUMAR MITRA

S. MAYUR

LATE GOPAL CHANDAR SARKAR
SAMAR KAR

LT ASIT RANJAN MAHAPATRA
RAM KISHOR SINGH

LATE SRISHTIDHAR MONDAL
LT MOTILAL SAHANI

RAKESH CHANDRA GOYAL
BHRIGUNATH MAHATO
NIROD RANJAN BAR

SANAT MALIK

RAM PRASAD BHAGAT

LT DILIP KUMAR

NAND KISHOR PRASAD

LT. SITARAM SAHA

SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD
SACHINDRA NATH BISWAS
LT. RAM SUNDAR TIWARY
LAXMI KANT KUSHWAHA
DURGA PRASAD

LATE P.K BASU

ARUN MANDAL
BINDESHWARI PANDIT

LATE SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY
LT. RAMESWAR PRASAD RAM
RAM SAKHI SINGH
SADANAND SAH

BALAI LAL CHAKRABORTY
NEMAI BISWAS

TULSI CHARAN MAITY

SHRI SUKUMAR PAUL

SRI PROTUL CHANDRA ROY
JOYDEB DAS

LATE RAM RAJ PATHAK

G.C MANDAL

LATE NAGENDRA NATH SIKDER
S.RDE

SRIN C SADHU

N N BANDHOPADHYAY
SRIM C DAS

LATE P C GOSWAMI

N C KAR

R S BAGCHI

LT. SANTI RANJAN ROY
SURESH CHANDRA DIWAKAR
BALAI SAHA

AJIT KR MAITY

LT. LAL CHAND BARUI
SHUKLAL MANDAL

SHIBU PADA SANTARA
NANTU KR MONDAL

SRI PRAM KRISHNA ADAK
RAJ KUMAR DAS

PASUPATI MONDAL

Cont. No.
341796
467268
230640
328217
450749
457334
460171
469124
484391
484412
236507
455988
057850
477757
548180
800514
152771
806780
862795
502NPS10867
153416
811696
502NPS11061
153131
811635
502NPS00055
502NPS00046
154743
430752
800510
861638
133929
800150
502NPS10721
146515
000134
502NPS08527
502NPS10868
154688
475743
476261
413438
474863
475639
474767
232282
414676
451291
457351
460200
348533
343610
450028
345746
427442
428242
430086
280516
428031
475760
484295
482370
478670
427688
479373

Bu No
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
273
273
273
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27A
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B



Sl No.
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
3872
3873
3874
3875
3876
3877
3878
3879
3880
3881
3882
3883
3884
3885
3886
3887
3888
3889
3890
3891
3892
3893
5047
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065

SR No.

26995
27801
28185
28209
28232
28307
28414
28416
28722
27922
27415
28413
28486
26799
22189
22479
23705
17614
19894
19973
19976
28958
28677
28817
29148
29133
29012
29162
29172
29173
28724
28738
28636
28627
28628
28668
28598
28631
28669
28438
28623
28985
29243
28718
28666
28667
28676
28921
28647
28648
28859
28923
26881
23820
23913
24240
24883
24885
20060
18861
20831
20447
23949
19767
26427

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 22, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

04/11/2013
13/06/2016
08/05/2018
11/06/2018
20/07/2018
03/01/2019
05/07/2019
09/07/2019
12/02/2021
24/11/2016
27/04/2015
05/07/2019
29/01/2020
22/02/2013
22/07/1994
06/02/1995
16/09/1998
13/10/1988
17/07/1991
13/08/1991
14/08/1991
25/08/2022
10/11/2020
25/10/2021
27/03/2024
04/03/2024
21/02/2023
22/05/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
12/02/2021
24/03/2021
23/09/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
20/10/2020
22/07/2020
14/09/2020
03/11/2020
13/09/2019
28/08/2020
15/12/2022
05/12/2024
09/02/2021
20/10/2020
20/10/2020
10/11/2020
20/05/2022
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
17/01/2022
26/05/2022
12/06/2013
16/01/1999
22/04/1999
16/05/2000
09/07/2003
09/07/2003
24/09/1991
22/06/1990
22/09/1992
03/04/1992
25/05/1999
04/06/1991
02/02/2011

BIMAL KUMAR PAN
MISS SHUVRA BISWAS
DEB PRASAD SARDAR
TONMOY SAMANTA
TARUN KUMAR GHOSH
SURAJIT MISTRY
PRAGYANANDA BISWAS
ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY
SANATAN PAUL
KM.KAKALI BASAK
SARBANI DEY

BISWAJIT PAL

BABU LAL

GITA MULLICK

PARTHA MUKHERJEE
BISWAJIT BARARI

K KABIRAJ

B MAZUMDER

UTTAM KUMAR BEJ

MD M RAHAMAN

DULAL CHANDRA GHOSH
BOODIDA GITA
SUDHIRKUMARDAS
SATENDER HANSDA
SANKAR BISWAS
BIRENDRA RAM

PRITAM SAHA
MRINMAY HOWLADER
SANTOSH TIRU

ARJUN BAGCHI

RAY NAYAN RANJAN
PRAKASH SARDAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SUMITRA DAS

NIBEDITA MODAK
PRAMOD KUMAR
DIPENDU DOWARY
RAJIV KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

ANIL PASWAN

PRADIP K DEY

DANIEL MURMU

SIDIU KUNKAL

JHANNU PRASAD SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR

SAMIR BISWAS

BIDHAN CHANDRA PAUL
MRITYUNJOY SINGHA
RAJEEV RANJAN
RANJEET KUMAR

KM. SWASTIKA GANGULY
CHANCHAL SARKAR
ARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
SUBRATA SIKDER
BISWAJIT DEBNATH
RANJAN KAYAL

UTTAM GHOSH

SANDIP ROY
BISWANATH DAS
BROJESH KUMAR
SANKAR KUMAR DAS
CHINMOY SIKDAR
TAPAN KUMAR DAS
SIDDHARTHA SANKAR ROY
JAYATI GOSWAMI

Father/Husband Name
LATE BISWA NATH PAN

LATE- NARAYAN CHANDRA BISWAS

LATE- PANCHU GOPAL SARDAR
BIKASH SAMANTA

LATE- SAMBHU NATH GHOSH
LATE- BIRANGA MISTRY

ANIL KUMAR BISWAS

SUBHRANSU SEKHAR CHAKRABORTY

BHARAT CHANDRA PAUL
KANAILAL BASAK
LATE-NISHIKANTA MITRA
SIB SANKAR PAL

DARSHAN PRASAD

LATE B. MULLICK

SRIR P MUKHERJEE
DURJYODHAN BARARI

SRI ANANDA MAHAN KABIRAJ
D K MAZUMDER

LATE ANNADA PRASAD BEJ
MD L RAHAMAN

LATE S N GHOSH

BOODIDA NARAYAN
UMAKANTA DAS

SONALAL HANSDA
SURENDAR NATH BISWAS
BISWANATH RAM

SRI PATIT PABAN SAHA
MANOHAR HOWLADER

LT. JAY MASHIH TIRU
SUKUMAR BAGCHI

LATE RAY GAUTAM PRASAD
LATE PATIT PABAN SARDAR
SRI SITA RAM PRASAD

SRI SUDHIR DAS
BRINDABAN MODAK
RAMDEV PASWAN
NIRANJAN DOWARY
SRIKESHO

JAGDISH SAW

GANGA SAGAR PASWAN
BIJAY KUMAR DEY
MICHAEL MURMU
MAHENDRA KUNKAL

SRI RAMAVATAR PRASAD SINGH
NANDLAL DAS

GURUPADA BISWAS
HARAN CHANDRA PAUL
AMBIKA SINGHA

RAMANUJ SINGH
RAMNATH PRASAD

SAMIR KR. GANGULY
KANAI LAL SARKAR
PROVAT BANERJEE

H N SIKDER

K G DEBNATH

SRI SADHAN KAYAL

Late N C GHOSH

Sri RAM GOPAL ROY

S DAS

LT.S. SINGH

H S DAS

LATE KN SIKDER

AJIT KUMAR DAS

B KROY

SAMBHU NATH MUKHERJEE

Cont. No.
478258
420216
426407
426626
426394
423126
482281
479453
427936
424874
408946
482290
16412F57914
419442
453991
451485
462336
328735
280760
330018
277018
800843
305315
090285
427881
482732
427418
427451
485335
426432
428437
957121
429413
800420
800421
144509
237139
430457
866971
429309
845067
427389
867026
088305
870014
428429
121518
427434
040423
866939
800469
427557
478750
406609
462838
282845
409412
409421
280727
280794
343425
278424
234392
346212
419670

Bu No
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
27B
720
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722



Sl No.
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094
5095
5096
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5540
5541
5542
5543
5544
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678

SR No.

25725
27592
25711
26352
26687
26552
26339
23068
26285
23324
23484
23476
23041
21289
28973
28988
29145
29139
28298
27515
28342
28157
27305
28240
25030
23657
22956
22907
23315
19715
25710
28640
19467
27477
25537
26624
26450
26278
21634
23078
25071
23700
22562
24977
18279
18696
25049
23962
28249
20610
27183
27209
28765
24976
21776
28195
24450
28310
28403
28120
26872
26394
21595
26692
26617

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 22, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

28/03/2008
10/09/2015
17/03/2008
08/10/2010
30/07/2012
03/08/2011
09/09/2010
13/08/1996
02/07/2010
02/07/1997
13/02/1998
05/02/1998
22/07/1996
23/04/1993
02/11/2022
30/12/2022
26/03/2024
18/03/2024
11/12/2018
01/07/2015
25/02/2019
27/03/2018
23/02/2015
27/07/2018
30/04/2004
28/07/1998
23/04/1996
12/03/1996
23/06/1997
14/05/1991
17/03/2008
24/09/2020
26/02/1991
02/06/2015
03/07/2007
30/01/2012
24102/2011
21/06/2010
26/11/1993
21/08/1996
28/06/2004
10/09/1998
20/03/1995
28/01/2004
30/11/1989
26/04/1990
02/06/2004
10/06/1999
03/08/2018
04/06/1992
20/05/2014
20/06/2014
02/07/2021
20/01/2004
01/02/1994
21/05/2018
15/02/2001
11/01/2019
17/06/2019
27/10/2017
03/06/2013
13/12/2010
06/10/1993
14/08/2012
28/12/2011

MANOTOSH RAY

TUMPA BOSE

SANTANU BISWAS
ABHISHEK KUMAR
MRITYUNJAY MAZUMDER
SRIDHAR KUMAR SAHOO
MANIK DAS

RAMADHAR PRASAD
BAPI DEY

AVIJIT SENGUPTA
KRISHNA MARIK

MAHUA DUTTA

PRABIR KUMAR DUTTA
DEBASISH NATH

ISHAN DEBNATH

SANDIP GHOSH

RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA
ANJANA CHATTERJEE
ASOKE MULA

APURBA KISHOR KAR
SOMA ROY

SUDESHNA MAJUMDAR
ARUNAVA ROY

MALAY KUMAR SAMAL
PREY RANJAN KUMAR SINGH
PAMPA SINGH
SIRIPURAM VENKAT
SUSANTA KUMAR SAMANTA
TARUN GANGULY
KUNTAL BHATTACHARYYA
SUDHAMAY DAS

DIPU NISHAD

SUBRATA MAJUMDER
RAJ KUMAR DAS
SUKHDEB CHIKI

SAMAR HALDER
KANHAIYA KR KHAW

SHIVA SHYAMA PRASAD UPADHYAY

BHASKAR CHAKRABORTY
VIJAY GOPAL BISWAS
ANTARA DATTA
PURBADEEP PAUL

SATISH KR HARIJAN

PANKAJ SAHA

TAPAN KUMAR DEY
MRITUNJAY MONDAL

NEMAI CH MULA

SHIPRA BISWAS

TANAYA MONDAL

NIMAI CHANDRA BISWAS
RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA
SHARADWINDU MUKHERJEE
SRI AKASH CHOWDHURY
SANJIB KUMAR DAS

RABI SANKAR CHAKRABARTI
GORA CHAND SAHA
PARIMAL RAY

KRISHNA CHANDRA MONDAL
ABHRAJIT MAJUMDAR
UTPAL KUMAR BALA
SUSMITA DAS

SUBRATA PAL

APURBA ACHARIA

UTPAL SARDAR

SK. RUHUL AMIN

Father/Husband Name
LATE ASHUTOSH ROY
LATE SANTOSH ROY

SRI S K BISWAS

RAM NIWAS PRASAD
LATE M MAJUMDER

SRIK SAHOO

LATE S C DAS

LATE J PRASAD

HEMANTA KUMAR DEY

A SENGUPTA

LT SN PURKAIT
ASHUTOSH BISWAS
SRINITYANANDA DUTTA

K NATH

SWAPAN KR. DEBNATH
PRADIP KR. GHOSH

LATE KEDAR NATH GUPTA.
SANTOSH DEY
RAMSUNDAR MULA

LATE ARUN KAR

SUSHIL KR MONDAL
NIKHIL KUMAR PRAMANIK
NITAI CHAND ROY

LT MURALI DHAR SAMAL

A P SINGH

LT SN GHOSH

S RANDU

ANATH BANDHU SAMANTA
LT S B GANGULY

BN BHATTACHARYYA
LATE SUKHAMOQY DAS
SHIV KUMAR NISHAD

LT. H.B MAJUMDER

AJIT CHANDRA DAS

LATE NARESH CHIKI

LATE TARINI HALDER

LATE TARAKANTA KHAW
SRI R UPADHYAY

LT P CHAKRABORTY
ASWANI KUMAR BISWAS
LATE SAJAL KRISHNA GHOSH
M M PAUL

LATE HARPAL HARIJAN
SRID C SAHA

S.N. NATH

G.M. MONDAL

SRIR S MULA

SRI SHANKAR BHARATI
HARAN CH MONDAL

N C BISWAS

ISHWARI PRASAD SHARMA
S.S.MUKHERJEE

RANJEET CHOWDHURY
LATE SATISH CHANDRA DAS
B S CHAKRABARTI

GOPAL CHANDRA SAHA
PARESH CH. RAY
KRITTIBAS MONDAL
SUKHARANJAN MAJUMDAR
LT NITAI BALA

SAMIR HAZRA

LATE KSHITISH CHANDRA PAL
LATE NISHI KANTA ACHARIA
DULAL SARDAR

ABDUL ROBE

Cont. No.
410878
482927
465781
419047
420777
405147
416217
280786
382627
458273
454969
234309
403985
349667
477546
426431
800033
425623
430107
420435
422457
482417
418124
429616
405999
462707
280743
381413
278627
332339
406502
429368
278897
405294
411803
417746
417498
409666
278993
282773
410464
280719
282378
233859
279232
191417
469079
283080
430511
359259
422916
481641
800218
409771
459241
383531
196541
381966
382993
384041
419434
382504
381350
383259
383291

Bu No
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
815
815
815
815
815
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829



Sl No.
5882
5883
6147
6148
6389
6390

SR No.

28826
28027
28569
29013
17221
20965

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

FINAL VOTER LIST OF CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 22, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024

Date of Membership Name of Member Father/Husband Name

30/11/2021 KAKALI MAZUMDER BANKIM CHANDRA CHOWDHURY
28/04/2017 SANDEEP MAZUMDER LATE- BHABESH CH MAZUMDAR
09/06/2020 ARPAN BHATTACHARYA LATE ANUP BHATTACHARYA
22/02/2023 SUDEV GARAI KRISHNA CH. GARA

08/01/1988 SOUMEN KUMAR DAS LATE RAJ BEHARI DAS
03/12/1992 ABDULLA REJA CHOWDHURY SRIR A CHOWDHURI

Cont. No.
800599
426909
800449
129NP000087
328866
281076

4
Bu No

845
845
86C
86C
87A
87A



